—
Earth electrodes
Inspection pits
—
Lightweight inspection pit
—
Concrete inspection pit
 Part no. ABB order code Description
Load rating
(kg)
Weight
each (kg)
Certification/
standards
PT205 7TCA083320R0011 Lightweight inspection pit
with grey polymer lid
5,000 1.80 ll
Earth bar for lightweight inspection pit
PT004 7TCA083340R0014 5 hole earth bar 0.40 ll
Accessories for polymer lid
AK005 7TCA083320R0000 6 mm Allen key 0.03
Accessories for concrete lid
JH100 7TCA083320R0005 M8 x 100 mm long mild steel
‘J’ bolt lifting hook
0.04
AS100 7TCA083320R0002 M8 x 60 stainless steel Allen
caphead screw (2 per lid)
0.03
 Part no. ABB order code Description
Weight each
(kg)
Certification/
standards
PT005 7TCA083310R0007 Concrete inspection pit 30.00 ll
Earth bars for concrete inspection pit
PT006 7TCA083340R0015 5 hole earth bar 0.40 ll
PT007 7TCA083340R0017 7 hole earth bar 0.58 ll
19
2
m
m